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	Basic Package

		
	Qty
	Description



		
	Qty
	Description




		HY56
	1
	Duo Tang Report Covers Black



		CD36
	1
	2" Premium 3 Ring Vinyl Binder Blk.




		HY15
	2
	Pkg(s) of 5 Index Dividers Hilroy



		DX55
	2
	Pen(s) Ball Point Medium Blue




		DX40
	2
	Pen(s) Fine Point Black Felt Fineliner



		DX50
	1
	Highlighter set (yellow,pink,green) (PST.14)




		BD07
	2
	Elmers Jumbo 40gm Glue Stick



		BY48
	1
	Crayola Pencil Crayons 48 pk.




		DX80
	1
	Pkg of 12 Coloured Fine Washable Felt Markers



		HY51
	1
	Duo Tang Report Cover(s) White




		HY60
	1
	Duo Tang Report Covers Red



		HY59
	1
	Duo Tang Report Covers Green




		HY55
	1
	Duo Tang Report Covers Orange



		HY63
	1
	Duo Tang Report Cover Purple




		HY61
	1
	Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Teal



		AP21
	2
	Coil Graph Exercise Book(s) 4sq 1" 80 pgs.




		ST01
	1
	Sheet of 30 Blank Labels 2 5/8" x 1"



		SR13
	2
	Pk. 12 Norica Staedtler 2HB Pencils Presharpened




		CD18
	1
	1" Premium 3 Ring Vinyl Binder Asst.



		UL01
	1
	Box(s) Deluxe Facial Tissue 100,s (pst.11)




		HY57
	1
	Duo Tang Report Covers Yellow



		HY58
	1
	Duo Tang Report Covers Blue




		DX20
	3
	White Vinyl Eraser(s)



	





	Also Required Items


Items listed below are also required to bring to school. If you already have them leftover from previous years, you don't need to repurchase them. The price is for a single item. Please multiply the quantity you'd like to the price.
	Code
	Qty
	Description
	Price
Each
	PST
	GST
	Total
	 
	Quantity
	 
	Total

	SR03
	1
	Pencil Sharpener Staedtler container with lid
	2.35
	  0.00
	  0.12
	  2.47
	x
	
	=
	

	MR01
	1
	School Fundraiser (Optional)
	5.00
	  0.00
	  0.00
	  5.00
	x
	
	=
	

	TA01
	1
	Merriam Webster English Dictionary
	9.00
	  0.00
	  0.45
	  9.45
	x
	
	=
	

	AC12
	1
	Ruler Clear Plastic 30cm/mm Metric
	0.95
	  0.00
	  0.05
	  1.00
	x
	
	=
	

	AL08
	1
	Basic Student Calculator TI-108 dualpower(.67)
	9.50
	  0.67
	  0.48
	  10.64
	x
	
	=
	

	SS71
	1
	Geometry Math Set 9 pcs Box
	2.35
	  0.00
	  0.12
	  2.47
	x
	
	=
	

	BI01
	1
	Plastic Pencil Box 8 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 5 5/8 (.15)
	2.10
	  0.15
	  0.11
	  2.35
	x
	
	=
	

	MX03
	1
	USB 8 GB Memory Stick (pst .60)
	8.50
	  0.60
	  0.43
	  9.52
	x
	
	=
	

	MP10
	1
	Scissors Pointed 6 1/2" Soft flex Grip (PST .27)
	3.80
	  0.27
	  0.19
	  4.26
	x
	
	=
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